6/18/24, 3:48 PM FEEDBACK FORM FOR 72ND BATCH FOREST GUARD 2023-24 AT WBFS/DOW-HILL

FEEDBACK FORM FOR 72ND BATCH
FOREST GUARD 2023-24 AT WBFS/DOW-

HILL

22 responses

Give your Name & Roll No. |0 copy

22 responses

2 (9%1%)

1(4.0%(4.15(4.45(4.9%(4.99(4.15(4.19%(4.5%) K (4.0%(4.15(4.9°(4.95(4.95(4.715(4.1%(4.29(4. 1%(4.11%(4.0%(4.55
1

0
Achintya maha... Animesh Sarka... Jhony sharma 10 Mahesh Barma... Name- Shubha... Ta...

Ajaytamang Chandan Rava... Kishor kami .R... Manaranjan H... Sandip Paul. R...

I8 copy

Hostel Room

22 responses

15

13 (59.1%)

10

6 (27.3%)

3 4 5 Good

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZgiZQv_Iw1HBpR89IPXw3xPmZTFwcODRC7Agf1PVhODE/viewanalytics
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Dining Hall |0 copy

22 responses

10.0
7.5 8 (36.4%)
5.0

4 (18.2%)

25

0.0

Wash Room 10 copy

22 responses
10.0 10 (45.5%)
7.5

5.0

2.5

1(4.5%)
3 4 5 Good

0.0

Cleanliness IO copy

22 responses

15

10

5 6 (27.3%)

3 4 5 Good

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZgiZQv_Iw1HBpR89IPXw3xPmZTFwcODRC7Agf1PVhODE/viewanalytics 2/13
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Security system

22 responses

5 (22.7%)

Sitting Arrangement

22 responses

20
19 (86.4%)

15

10

5

0 2 (9.1%)

4 5

Board, LCD

22 responses

15

10

7 (31.8%)

IO copy

5 Good
IO copy
1 (4.5%)
Good
|D Copy
1 (4.5%)

Good

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZgiZQv_Iw1HBpR89IPXw3xPmZTFwcODRC7Agf1PVhODE/viewanalytics
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Cleanliness IO copy

22 responses

15

10

10 (45.5%)

1 (4.5%)

4 5 Good

Play Field/Indoor Area Condition |0 copy

22 responses

7 (31.8%)

5 (22.7%)
4 (18.2%)
3 (13.6%)
CRED)

1 (4.5%)

1 2 3 4 5 Good

Equipments 10 copy

22 responses

15
EYCERED)

10

° 5 (22.7%)

0

3 4 5 Good

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZgiZQv_Iw1HBpR89IPXw3xPmZTFwcODRC7Agf1PVhODE/viewanalytics
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Theoretical Classes

22 responses

20

15

10

Practical Classes

22 responses

20

15

10

Local Tour

22 responses

10.0
7.5
27.39

50 6 (27.3%)

2.5

0.0

18 (81.8%)

CRED

9 (40.9%)

6 (27.3%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZgiZQv_Iw1HBpR89IPXw3xPmZTFwcODRC7Agf1PVhODE/viewanalytics
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I8 copy

Good

I8 copy

1 (4.5%)

Good

IO copy

1(4.5%)
Good
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North Bengal Tour IO copy

22 responses

15

15 (68.2%)

10

3 4 5 Good

South Bengal Tour IO copy

22 responses

15

13 (59.1%)

10

3 (13.6%)

,5 3 4 5 Good

Trekking I8 Copy

22 responses

15

10 11 (50%)

5 (22.7%)
1(4.5%) 3 (13.6%) 1(4.5%) 1(4.5%)

2 3 4 5 25 Good

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZgiZQv_Iw1HBpR89IPXw3xPmZTFwcODRC7Agf1PVhODE/viewanalytics
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Rifle Training IO copy

22 responses

20

20 (90.9%)

15

10

1 (4.5%) 1 (4.5%)

4 5 Good
Co Curricular Activities 10 copy
22 responses
20
19 (86.4%)

15

10

1 (4.|5%)

VACKEZY)
4 5 Good

Regular Faculty 10 copy

22 responses

20
15

10

0 1 (4.5%) 1 (4.5%) 1 (4.5%)

,5 2 4 5 Good

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZgiZQv_Iw1HBpR89IPXw3xPmZTFwcODRC7Agf1PVhODE/viewanalytics 7113
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Guest Faculty

22 responses

20
15

10

Physical Training

22 responses

20
15
10
5
1 (4-|5%) 1 (4.|5%)
0
L4 4

Course Coordinator

22 responses

20

15

10

4 (18.2%)
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IO copy

19 (86.4%)

5 Good

IO copy

19 (86.4%)

1 (4.|5%)

5 Good

10 copy

5%)

5 Good

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZgiZQv_Iw1HBpR89IPXw3xPmZTFwcODRC7Agf1PVhODE/viewanalytics 8/13
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Mentor

21 responses

15

10

Good

Director/ Assistant Director

22 responses

20 20 (90.9%)

15

10

1 (4]5%) 1 (4.|5%)

Good

Support Staff

22 responses
20
15

10

1 (4.5%)

3 (13.6%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZgiZQv_Iw1HBpR89IPXw3xPmZTFwcODRC7Agf1PVhODE/viewanalytics

5%)
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IO copy

IO copy

IO copy

Good
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Kitchen Staff |0 copy

22 responses

8 (36.4%)

1 2 3 4 5 Good

Cleaning Staff 10 copy

22 responses

20 20 (90.9%)

15

10

1 (4]5%) 1 (4.|5%)

4 5 Good

Computer Class 10 copy

22 responses

2 2 1 (4.5%) 1 (4.5%)
(9.1%)

0 1 2 3 4 5 Good

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZgiZQv_Iw1HBpR89IPXw3xPmZTFwcODRC7Agf1PVhODE/viewanalytics
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Library Access |0 copy

21 responses

8 8 (38.1%)
6 6 (28.6%)
4
3 (14.3%)
2 2 (9.5%)
0
1 2 3 4 5 Good
Subjects you liked the most IO copy

22 responses

2
1(4.5%] (4.5(4.5%) 81 (4.X9%(4.E%(4.50/(4.E0(4.2/(4. (4. EA%(4.E0/(4.E0(4 . E0/(4.51/(4. /(4. 1%(4.59
1
0
Forest Silviculture ~ Forest NoBotany Good Silviculture Utilaijation
English Forest protection Low Silviculture and... W.L.M, Bota...
Subjects you disliked the most IO copy

22 responses

4
('2%)

(13.6%)
3
2(9.1%)
2
i1 1 .5(1’ i1 i1 .5% .5(1’ i/o i1 1 i1 .5% .
Engeeneering Forest Botani Good
5 Engineering Forest low Low

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZgiZQv_Iw1HBpR89IPXw3xPmZTFwcODRC7Agf1PVhODE/viewanalytics

11/13



6/18/24, 3:48 PM FEEDBACK FORM FOR 72ND BATCH FOREST GUARD 2023-24 AT WBFS/DOW-HILL

Are you interested in working here as a faculty/Guest faculty? I8 copy

20 responses

10.0

9 (45%)
7.5
7 (35%)

5.0

2.5

1 (5%) 1(5%) 1(5%) 1(5%)

0.0
4 5 Good No Yes yes.

Give suggestions for improvements if any. I_D Copy

17 responses

1 (5.9%1)(5.9%1) (5.991)(5.991) (5.9%1)(5.994) (5.9%1)(5.9%) . .9%1)(5.991)(5.991) (5.

,5 Hostel guard No Study material
Engineering Improved study materials Please ground mainte... host...
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